
Snap-Plate Multimode

BC-2144
BC-2244
BC-2166
BC-2266
BC-2122
BC-2222
BC-2200

6/ST-ST
12/ST-ST 
6/SC-SC 
12/SC-SC
6/LC-LC 
12/LC-LC 

100-
200-
120-
240--
200
400-
Free

BC-2144SM
BC-2244SM
BC-2166SM
BC-2266SM
BC-2122SM
BC-2222SM
BC-2188SM
BC-2288SM

6/ST-ST 
12/ST-ST 
6/SC-SC 
12/SC-SC 
6/LC-LC
12/LC-LC 
6/FC-FC 
12/FC-FC 

100-
200-
120-
240-
200-
400-
95-
190-

Snap-Plate Singlemode

Snap-plate,MM, Load
Snap-plate,MM , Load
Duplex Snap-plate,MM, Load
Duplex Snap-plate,MM Load
Dulex Snap-plate,MM,Load
Duplex Snap-plate,MM, Load
Blank adapter Snap-plate,

Snap-plate,SM, Load
Snap-plate,SM , Load
Duplex Snap-plate,SM, Load
Duplex Snap-plate,SM Load
Duplex Snap-plate,SM,Load
Duplex Snap-plate,SM, Load
Snap-Plate,SM,Load
Snap-Plate,SM,Load  

PT14 SC Pigtail 9/125um (SM.) Simplex 1.5 Meters. 

"BELLCOMMS" (Dai : 3 MM.)

30-

Pigtail Cable

OUTSIDE12 Fiber 24 Fiber INSIDE INSIDE UNDER

BC-3061A BC-3062A BC-3022A

BC-2022A

BC-2013A

BC-3022A

BC-3061A

BC-3062A

BC-2022A 

BC-2013A

24 Cores FO Splice Closure,Dome Type,Vertical 

1 Tray/24F with accessories 19 x H41.5CM

Splice Tray 12 Fiber used for Dome Colsure

Splice Tray 24 Fiber used for Dome Colsure

Wall Mount Enclosure 6 - 24 Port [2 Snap- In],

Unloaded, White 

1U, Rack Mount Drawer 6 - 36 Port [3 Snap- In],

Sliding (Slide ), Unloaded, BL C  

800-

55-
65-

800-

1,100-

PART. DESRIPTIONS PRICE.

PART. DESRIPTIONS PRICE.

PART. DESRIPTIONS PRICE.

PART. DESRIPTIONS PRICE.


